ARKANSAS INTERFAITH CHOIR CAMP 2024

RELEASE AND WAIVER

I am the parent/guardian of _____

who is enrolled in Arkansas Interfaith Choir Camp, July 21 through July 27, 2024. In exchange for the opportunity for my child to participate in the AI 2024 Choir Camp, I waive and release, and agree not to make any claim for loss, damage or injury against AI Choir Camp, its sponsors, instructors, staff, or employees for any injury or loss arising out of my child's participation in the Camp. In addition, I agree to indemnify and hold harmless AI Choir Camp, its sponsors, instructors, staff, or employees from any claim for loss, damage, or injury arising out of my child's participation in the Camp.

(Parent's Signature)